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Audited income and expenditure statement of the 
institution to be signed by CA for and counter signed by 
the competent authority (relevant expenditure claimed 

for infrastructure augmentation should be clearly 
highlighted 



4.1.2 Percentage of expenditure for infrastructure development and augmentation excluding salary during the 

Head of expenditure (for ex. Item of expenditure (for ex. 
capital expenditure) 

Expenditure for 
infrastructure development 

and augmentation 

of academic facilities 

|construction of building, 
purchase of new equipments, 
furniture and fixtures etc.) 

Other expenses 

Expenditure on maintenance 
of physical facilities 

|Advertisement, bank, Interest on 
Diwan Housing, Sudaram 

Finance, Printing & Stationary, 
Repair & Maintenance 

Expenditure on maintenanceEducation Fee, Computer Maint., 

Expenditure for 
infrastructure development 

and augmentation 

Other expenses 

Affiliation Fees, College 

Expenditure on maintenance 
of academic facilities 

Expenditure on maintenance 
of physical facilities 

Total 

Head of expenditure (for ex. |Item of expenditure (for ex. 
capital expenditure) construction of building, 

purchase of new equipments, 
|furniture and fixtures etc.) 

Depreciation, Insurance, News 
Paper & Periodicals 

Electric, Function, Telephone, 
Office Expenses 

Misc., Conveayance, Staff 
Welfare, Travelling 

Year 1 

Affiliation Fee 

Affiliation 

|Advertisement, bank, Interest on 
Loan, Loan Processing, Loan 

Closing, Lab, Printing & 
Stationary, Repair & 

Maintenance, Vetanery 

Total 

Amount 

Periodicals 

(UNR in Lakhs) 

Fees, Books, Depreciation Exam, 
Insurance, News Paper & 

Misc., Conveayance, Staff 
Welfare, StacantsNelfare 

Electric, Function, NOC Fees 

Telephone 

Year 2 

|Amount 
(INR in Lakhs) 

924725 

1572836 

108203 

107408 

2713172 

1833969.5 

738180.06 

109072 

208238 

2889459.56 



Head of expenditure (for ex. Item of expenditure (for ex. 
capital expenditure) 

Expenditure for 

infrastructure development 
and augmentation 

Expenditure on maintenance 
of academic facilities 

Expenditure on maintenance 
of physical facilities 

Other expenses 

Expenditure for 
infrastructure development 

and augmentation 

Expenditure on maintenance 
of academic facilities 

Expenditure on maintenance 
of physical facilities 

construction of building, 
purchase of new equipments, 
furniture and fixtures etc.) 

Other expenses 

Advertisement, bank, Interest on 
Loan, Repair & Maintenance 

Affiliation Fees,Books, Exam, 
News Paper & Periodicals 

Head of expenditure (for ex. Item of expenditure (for ex. 
capital expenditure) construction of building, 

purchase of new equipments, 
furniture and fixtures etc.) 

Electric, Function, Telephone, 
Insurance, Printing & Stationary 

Total 

Misc., Conveayance, Staff 
Welfare, Depreciation 

Advertisement, bank, Insurance, 
Lab. Interest on Loan, Printing & 

Stationary, Repair & Maint. 

Affiliation 

Total 

Fees,Books, Depreciation, 
Exam,ESI, News Paper & 

Periodicals 

Electric, Function, 
Gamesh, Telephone, Excess of 

Income 

Misc., Conveayance, Staff 
Welfare, Student Welfare 

Head of expenditure (for ex. |Item of expenditure (for ex. 

capital expenditure) construction of building, 
purchase of new equipments, 
furniture and fixtures etc.) 

Year 3 

|Amount 

(INR in Lakhs) 

Year 4 

Year 5 

1013777 

71781 

101350 

607988.83 

1794896.83 

Amount 

(INR in Lakhs) 

1331855 

1172581.48 

758791.52 

223000 
3486228 

Amount 

(INR in Lakhs) 



Expenditure for 

infrastructure development 
and augmentation 

Expenditure on maintenance 
of academic facilities 

Expenditure on maintenance 
of physical facilities 

Other expenses 

Advertisement, bank, Interest on 
Loan,lab, Loan Processing Fees, 
Office, Printing & Stationary, 

Repair & Maint. 

Affiliation 

Fees,Books, Depreciation, 
Exam, ESI, Interenational 

Conference, Seminar/Work 
Shop/Conference, News Paper & 

Periodicals 

Electric, Function, Gamesh, 
NSS,Telephone 

Misc., Cohveayance, 
Guest/Special Faculty, Staff 
Welfare, Student Welfare, 

Total 
Consultancy Fee 

1512672.62 

982,062.33 

185448 

297724 

2977906.95 
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